

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20138/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/07/2009 in WP No. 5756/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

HOME CARE RETAIL MARTS P.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEW ERA FABRICS LTD. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 14/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Lanjewar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Shridhar Y. Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 18th September, 2009.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master